www.airey-thompson.com    Phone: 626-960-3355    Toll free 800-421-6196    fax: 626-960-3525
51L LED SERIES
OVERHEAD FRAME MOUNTED AISLE LIGHTING
DATA CENTER / CENTRAL OFFICE APPLICATION
51L-20b
Rapid Install For Continuous
Row Applications
Single Tool

       unswitched
       hot circuit 
ORDERING GUIDE
617
463
308
3
154
2
1
51L-20bwww.airey-thompson.com    Phone: 626-960-3355    Toll free 800-421-6196    fax: 626-960-3525
51L LED SERIES
OVERHEAD FRAME MOUNTED AISLE LIGHTING
DATA CENTER / CENTRAL OFFICE APPLICATION
Related Components
Top Feed Assembly
Part No. (For use w/ wire nuts):51L01A
Part Nos. (For use w/ Quick Connects)
51L01A-0 (Use w/ wire pattern -0)
51L01A-1/3 (Use w/ wire pattern -1 or -3)
51L01A-11/12 (Use w/ wire pattern -11 or -12)
51L01A-13/14/15 (Use w/ wire pattern -13, 14 or -15)
End Feed Assembly
Part No. (For use w/ wire nuts):51L01
Part Nos. (For use w/ Quick Connects)
51L01-0 (Use w/ wire pattern -0)
51L01-1/3 (Use w/ wire pattern -1 or -3)
51L01-11/12 (Use w/ wire pattern -11 or -12)
51L01-13/14/15 (Use w/ wire pattern -13, 14 or -15)
Part No. 5110B
Blank End
Part No. 5102-3/8D or 5102-5/8D
3/8" or 5/8" Drop Rod hanger
Non Insulated
Part No. 5102U
Strut hanger
Non Insulated
Part No. 5102-3
Aux Bar Hanger
Non Insulated
NORMAL LEVEL FIXTURES*
OAL LENGTH WATTAGE LUMENS
24" 7.7 889
48" 15.9 1873
96" 31.8 3746
HIGH LEVEL FIXTURE*
LENGTH WATTAGE LUMENS
24" 10.8 1245
48" 22.25 2623
96" 44.52 5245
*Lumen values approximate. High level fixtures should be
specified for installs 9' high and above, or for wide aisles, or
when black or dark cabinets are used. Ultra high is ideal for
general real estate lighting above 11'.Polar graph for 51LN48
NOTE: 1 feed end and 1 blank end are typically required per row. 2 hanger brackets required per fixture.
ULTRA HIGH LEVEL FIXTURES*
LENGTH WATTAGE LUMENS
48" 28.5 3277
96" 56.9 6544
NOTE: Custom lumen outputs available up to 1150
Lumens per foot